Specifications:
• Size:
  - Length: 5.5” (140mm)
  - Width: 4.25” (108mm)
  - Height: 1.75” (45mm)
• On-Off control
• Temperature control range:
 - °F models: 32°F to 999°F - Accuracy: +/- 1% FS

self contained, plug and play design
Includes thermocouple and power output cords
Ordering Information:
Part Number Voltage Degrees C or F Thermocouple Type
SDC120JF-A 98-132VAC ° F J-Type
SDC120KF-A 98-132VAC ° F K-Type
SDC120JC-A 98-132VAC ° C J-Type
SDC120KC-A 98-132VAC ° C K-Type
SDC240JF-A 184-253VAC ° F J-Type
SDC240KF-A 184-253VAC ° F K-Type
SDC240JC-A 184-253VAC ° C J-Type
SDC240KC-A 184-253VAC ° C K-Type
* Plug Option: Add an “E” at the end of the part number for input power
leads with ferrule wire crimped termination. i.e. SDC240JC-AE
Provided with loose NEMA 6-15 plug.
93Toll Free: 800-848-7673     Phone: 614-294-3376      w w w .BriskHeat. c o m      Email: bhtsales1@briskheat.com     Fax: 614-294-3807
Y o u r  H e a t i n g  S p e c i a l i s t  s i n c e  1 9 4 9
© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 17-06